AUTOMOVIL CLUB COSTA BLANCA
CRONOMETRAIJES

ACCOSTABLANTCA.

ES/CRONDO

| Slalom Club Motor Classic Alcoy

GENERAL / Entrenos Oficiales

CONCURSANTE

PILOTO

1700 mts.
VEHiCULO

FEDERACION DE AUTOMOVILISMO
COMUNITAT VALENCIANA

‘ /14484 C/IRCUIT
/14484 RICARDO

TIEMPO

/14484 TORMO

2 de Junio de 2019

PENAL.

TIEMPO TOTAL

Club Automovilismo Xixona
Escuderia Bengala
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Escuderia Bengala
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Automévil Club de Alicante
Automdévil Club de Alicante
Cadeal Motor Club

Cadeal Motor Club
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Club Automovilismo Gandia
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Club Automovilismo Xixona
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Automoévil Club AIA
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Cadeal Motor Club
Escuderia Mediterraneo

Cadeal Motor Club

Club Automovilismo Xixona
Automdévil Club Costa Blanca
Club Automovilismo Xixona
Club Automovilismo Xixona
Automévil Club Costa Blanca
Club Automovilismo Xixona
Escuderia Mediterraneo
Escuderia Mediterraneo

Victor Navarro Maria
Andrés Fajardo Lurduy
Daniel Monton Hurtado
Pablo Guilly Lépez

Manu Gala Sanchez
Aaron Vigueras Cabello
Fco.Javier Llacer Gisbert
Sebastian Moreno Pico
José Jorge Moncho
Adrian Muioz Sotos
Alejandro Morillas Lidon
Albert Marcel

Victor Rodriguez Navarro
Andrew Stephenson
Jordi Brotons Pico

Fran Barranco Lacomba
Lorenzo Arroyo Almayor
German Bataller Olcina
José Tomas Torres Ferron
José Fdo.Villaescusa Sanchez
Fernando Martin Caselles
Raquel Vaié Guill

Pepe Alandete Climent

Javier Muhoz Gomez

Javier Roca Marti

Adrian Berenguer Beneyto
Javier Cabot Garcia

Juan David Mercado Espinosa
Oscar Sanjuan Amat

Esteban Palacios Pericas

Ivan Lloret Garcia

Citroen Saxo VTR
Ford Fiesta 1.4

VW Polo 1.3 GT
Renaul Clio RS
Peugeot 206 GTI 2.0
Citroen C2 VTS

Mini Morris MK IlI
Ligier JS 50 Sport
VW Golf Ill Gti 16V
Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault Megane 1.6
Fiat Cincuecento 1.2
Opel Corsa GSI 1.6
MCC Smart For Two
Renault Megane Coupé
Seat Altea

Ford Puma

Citroen Saxo

Citroen Saxo VTS
Peugeot 206 GTI
Renault Megane Coupé
Peugeot 206 GTI

Citroen Saxo VTS
Renault Clio Sport
Ford Focus 2.0
Fiat Uno Turbo
Speed Car XTREM
Demon Car Cross
Speed Car XTREM
Citroen Saxo VTS
Citroen Saxo VTS
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02:41,994
02:44,132
02:45,283
02:41,710
02:30,362
02:57,100
02:45,919
03:01,413
02:45,039
03:05,421
02:56,999
02:22,005
02:57,806
03:03,140
03:09,461
02:47,559
02:44,037
02:30,329
02:45,569
03:26,837
03:15,349
03:40,427

Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion

MANGA

00:10
00:25

00:15

00:20

00:10
00:45
00:10
00:05

00:25
00:30
00:45
00:35
00:05
00:20

02:41,994
02:44,132
02:45,283
02:51,710
02:55,362
02:57,100
03:00,919
03:01,413
03:05,039
03:05,421
03:06,999
03:07,005
03:07,806
03:08,140
03:09,461
03:12,559
03:14,037
03:15,329
03:20,569
03:31,837
03:35,349
03:40,427

Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion
Descalificacion




